Historical Archive and Report Database

— BUREAU OF —
RECLAMATION Spring Creek Debris Reservoir Daily Operations

Run Date: 11/10/2024

October 2024
STORAGE ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S.
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW C.F.S.  OUTLET SPILL
806
1 708.38 816 10 5 0 0
2 708.61 822 6 3 0 0
3 708.87 829 7 4 0 0
4 709.15 837 8 4 0 0
5 709.40 844 7 4 0 0
6 709.64 851 7 4 0 0
7 709.92 859 8 4 0 0
8 710.17 866 7 4 0 0
9 710.39 873 7 4 0 0
10 710.60 879 6 3 0 0
11 710.80 885 6 3 0 0
12 711.00 891 6 3 0 0
13 711.21 897 6 3 0 0
14 711.44 904 7 4 0 0
15 711.65 911 7 4 0 0
16 711.88 917 6 3 0 0
17 712.05 923 6 3 0 0
18 712.19 927 4 2 0 0
19 712.33 931 4 2 0 0
20 712.47 935 4 2 0 0
21 712.62 940 5 3 0 0
22 712.83 946 6 3 0 0
23 713.05 953 7 4 0 0
24 713.25 959 6 3 0 0
25 713.46 966 7 4 0 0
26 713.67 972 6 3 0 0
27 713.90 980 8 4 0 0
28 714.04 984 4 2 0 0
29 714.22 990 6 3 0 0
30 714.43 997 7 4 0 0
31 714.66 1,004 7 4 0 0
TOTALS 198 105 0 0
ACRE-FEET 198 208 0 0
Comments: *Computed inflow is the sum of change in storage, releases and evaporation.
SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)
Outlet 0
Spill 0

Total 0



